Payments over £500
Q1 2024 - 2025

Vouche Date

935
940
943
946
950
955
1015
1016
1017
1020
1040
1044

Beneficiary

12/04/2024 David Ogilvie Engineering Ltd
10/05/2024 Fenland Leisure Products Ltd
29/04/2024 Suffolk Assn. of Local Councils
15/04/2024 Starboard Systems Limited t/a Scribe Accounts
26/04/2024 Places4People

23/04/2024 xxxxxx

15/05/2024 West Suffolk Council
23/05/2024 Top Garden Services
23/05/2024 Top Garden Services
30/05/2024 xxxxxx

25/06/2024 Hermitage Memorials
27/06/2024 xxxxXX

Purpose of Expenditure

Royal Navy Past and Present Memorial Bench
Playground Maintenance Consumables
SALC Membership Subscription 24/25
Scribe Accounts Subscription 24/25
Neighbourhood Plan Support

Clerk Salary period 1

Empyting of Dog Bins 2024.25

March Cut

April Cuts

Clerk Salary period 2

Memorial Repairs: A, B, C, D, E

Clerk Salary period 3

Account name

Cemetery and Memorial Refurbishment
Playground - Cemetery Road (Maintenance)
Subscriptions and Memberships
Cemetery Software

Neighbourhood Plan

Clerk/RFO Salary

Bin and Dog Waste Collection

Grounds Contract

Grounds Contract

Clerk/RFO Salary

Cemetery and Memorial Refurbishment
Clerk/RFO Salary

Total
£ 1,941.60
£ 2,399.10
£ 500.06
£ 774.00
£ 1,116.00
XXXXXX
£ 574.08
£ 706.34
£ 1,412.69
XXXXXX
£ 1,012.00
XXXXXX



