Payments over £500 Q1 2024 - 2025

Vouche Date		Beneficiary	Purpose of Expenditure	Account name	Total
935	12/04/2024	I David Ogilvie Engineering Ltd	Royal Navy Past and Present Memorial Bench	Cemetery and Memorial Refurbishment	£ 1,941.60
940	10/05/2024	Fenland Leisure Products Ltd	Playground Maintenance Consumables	Playground - Cemetery Road (Maintenance)	£ 2,399.10
943	29/04/2024	Suffolk Assn. of Local Councils	SALC Membership Subscription 24/25	Subscriptions and Memberships	£ 500.06
946	15/04/2024	Starboard Systems Limited t/a Scribe Accounts	Scribe Accounts Subscription 24/25	Cemetery Software	£ 774.00
950	26/04/2024	ł Places4People	Neighbourhood Plan Support	Neighbourhood Plan	£ 1,116.00
955	23/04/2024	+ xxxxxx	Clerk Salary period 1	Clerk/RFO Salary	XXXXXX
1015	15/05/2024	ł West Suffolk Council	Empyting of Dog Bins 2024.25	Bin and Dog Waste Collection	£ 574.08
1016	23/05/2024	F Top Garden Services	March Cut	Grounds Contract	£ 706.34
1017	23/05/2024	F Top Garden Services	April Cuts	Grounds Contract	£ 1,412.69
1020	30/05/2024	+ xxxxxx	Clerk Salary period 2	Clerk/RFO Salary	XXXXXX
1040	25/06/2024	Hermitage Memorials	Memorial Repairs: A, B, C, D, E	Cemetery and Memorial Refurbishment	£ 1,012.00
1044	27/06/2024	ł xxxxxx	Clerk Salary period 3	Clerk/RFO Salary	XXXXXX